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TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Durgadevi Colony, Hunter Road, Hanumakonda-506001 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2024-25 
Classes: III to V 

DATE  
DAY 

 
SCHEDULE  

12-06-2024 Wednesday School Reopens after Summer Break  

17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid  or Eid-al-Adha [Holiday] 

21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day Celebrations  

01-07-2024 Monday National Doctors' Day Celebrations 

06-07-2024 Saturday Poster Making Competition for classes IV and V   

10-07-2024 
to 

12-07-2024 

Wednesday 
to  

Friday 
Height and Weight check-up  

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day Celebrations 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram [Holiday] 

20-07-2024 Saturday Drawing  competition for classes I to III 

29-07-2024 Monday Bonalu [Holiday] 

05-08-2024  
to  

08-08-2024 

Monday 
to  

Wednesday 
Periodic Test-I for classes III to V  

10-08-2024 Saturday Blue Colour Day for Pre-Primary  

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day   

16-08-2024 Friday Varalaxmi Vratham [Holiday]  

17-08-2024 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Celebrations  

18-08-2024 Sunday Parent-Teacher Meeting  for classes III to V  

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan [Holiday]    

24-08-2024 Saturday 
Essay writing competition for classes IV and V; 
Janmashtami Celebrations  

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami / Krishna Astami  [Holiday] 

29-08-2024 Thursday 
Telugu Bhasha Dinotsavam Celebrations 
(Language Day) 
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31-08-2024 Saturday Colouring competition for classes  III   

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebrations  

06-09-2024 Friday Eco Friendly Ganesha Making  

07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chavithi [Holiday] 

14-09-2024 Saturday 
Hindi Diwas Celebrations (Language Day) and 
National Engineers Day Celebrations 

16-09-2024 Monday Milad un Nabi [Holiday] 

23-09-2024 
to 

25-09-2024 

Monday  
To 

Wednesday 
Periodic Test-II for classes III to V 

28-09-2024 Saturday 
Picture  Description for class III 
Handwriting  competition for classes IV and V  

01-10-2024 Tuesday 
Green Colour and Flowers Day for Pre Primary  
Batukamma Celebrations  

02-10-2024 
to  

13-10-2024 

Wednesday 
to  

Sunday  
Term-1 Vacation 

14-10-2024 Monday School Reopens After Term-1 Vacation  

24-10-2024 
to 

30-10-2024 

Thursday 
to  

Wednesday 
Term-1 end exams for classes III to V 

31-10-2024 
and 

01-11-2024 

Thursday 
and  

Friday 
Diwali Break 

11-11-2024 Monday National Education Day Celebrations 

14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebrations  

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Gurupurab [Holiday] 

17-11-2024 Sunday Parent-Teacher Meeting  for classes III to V  

23-11-2024 Saturday 
Handwriting Competition for class III 
Elocution Competition for classes IV and V  

26-11-2024 
to 

30-11-2024 

Tuesday 
to  

Saturday 

 
 

Intra School Games Competition  
 
 

09-12-2024 
To 

11-12-2024 

Monday 
to  

Wednesday 
Periodic Test-III for classes III to V 
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10-12-2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day Celebrations 

21-12-2024 Saturday 
National Mathematics Day Celebrations 
Display Board Competition for Classes IV and V  

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas [Holiday]  

26-12-2024 Thursday Boxing Day [Holiday] 

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year [Holiday] 

02-01-2025 
to 

04-01-2025 

Thursday 
to 

Saturday 
Height and Weight check-up  

11-01-2025 Saturday Sankrathi Celebrations 

12-01-2025 
to  

16-01-2025 
Sunday Term-II Vacation   

17-01-2025 Friday School Re-opens after Term-II Vacation 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day  

13-02-2025 
to 

15-02-2025 

Thursday 
to 

Saturday 
Periodic Test-IV for classes III to V 

22-02-2025 Saturday 
Singing Competition for classes III to  V   
Yellow colour day for Pre Primary  

26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri [Holiday] 

28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day Celebrations 

08-03-2025 Saturday 
International Women’s Day Celebrations  
Fruits and Vegetables Day for Pre-Primary  

14-03-2025 Friday Holi [Holiday] 

31-03-2025 
and 

01-04-2025 

Monday  
and  

Tuesday 
Ramzan (subject to change)  

05-04-2025 Saturday  Jag Jeevan Ram Jayanthi  

07-04-2025 
to 

19-04-2025 

Monday 
to 

Saturday 
Term-2 end exams for classes III to V 

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti  

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday 

27-04-2025 Sunday Parent-Teacher Meeting  for classes III to V  
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2024-25 
Classes: VI to X    

Date Day Schedule 

01-04-2024 Monday Commencement of the Academic Year 2024-25 

05-04-2024 Friday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti [Holiday] 

07-04-2024 Sunday Parent-Teacher Meeting for Classes VI to IX  

09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi [Holiday] 

10-04-2024 Wednesday 
Ramadan or Ramazan (subject to 

change)[Holiday] 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Sri Rama Navami [Holiday] 

22-04-2024 Monday World Earth Day Celebrations  

23-04-2024 Tuesday English Language Day Celebrations  

27-04-2024 

to 

30-04-2024 

Saturday 

to 

Tuesday 

Periodic Test-II for class X  

01-05-2024 

to 

11-06-2024 

Wednesday 

to 

Tuesday 

Summer Vacation 

12-06-2024 Wednesday School Reopens after Summer Break  

17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid  or Eid-al-Adha [Holiday] 

21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day Celebrations  

22-06-2024 Saturday Talent show for classes VI to VIII (unique talents)  

27-06-2024 

to 

29-06-2024 

Thursday 

to 

Saturday 

 

Periodic Test-I for class IX  

 

01-07-2024 Monday National Doctors' Day Celebrations 

06-07-2024 Saturday Debate for classes VIII to X  

07-07-2024 Sunday Parent-Teacher Meeting for class IX  
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10-07-2024 

to 

12-07-2024 

Wednesday 

to  

Friday 

Height and Weight check-up  

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day Celebrations 

13-07-2024 Saturday Elocution for classes VI and VII  

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram [Holiday] 

20-07-2024 Saturday Investiture ceremony  

27-07-2024 

to 

31-07-2024 

Saturday 

to  

Wednesday 

Periodic Test-I for classes VI to VIII  

Periodic Test-III for class X 

29-07-2024 Monday Bonalu [Holiday] 

03-08-2024 

to 

06-08-2024 

Saturday  

to 

Tuesday 

Periodic Test-II for class IX   

11-08-2024 Sunday 
Parent-Teacher Meeting for classes VI to VIII 

and X   

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day   

16-08-2024 Friday Varalaxmi Vratham [Holiday]  

17-08-2024 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Celebrations  

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan [Holiday]    

24-08-2024 Saturday Drawing competition for classes VIII to X  

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami / Krishna Astami  [Holiday] 

29-08-2024 Thursday 
Telugu Bhasha Dinotsavam Celebrations 

(Language Day) 

31-08-2024 Saturday Display Board Competition for classes VI and VII 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebrations  

06-09-2024 Friday Eco Friendly Ganesha Making  

07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chavithi [Holiday] 
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12-09-2024 

to 

14-09-2024 

Thursday 

to 

Saturday 

Periodic Test II for classes VI to VIII 

Periodic Test III for classes IX  

Periodic Test IV for classes X  

14-09-2024 Saturday 
Hindi Diwas Celebrations (Language Day) and 

National Engineers Day Celebrations 

16-09-2024 Monday Milad un Nabi [Holiday] 

21-09-2024 Saturday Elocution for classes VIII to X  

28-09-2024 Saturday Essay Writing Competition for classes VI and VII 

01-10-2024 Tuesday Batukamma Celebrations 

02-10-2024 

to  

13-10-2024 

Wednesday 

to  

Sunday  

Term-1 Vacation 

14-10-2024 Monday School Reopens After Term-1 Vacation  

24-10-2024 

to 

30-10-2024 

Thursday 

to  

Wednesday 

Term-1 end exams for classes VI to IX 

31-10-2024 

and 

01-11-2024 

Thursday 

and  

Friday 

Diwali Break 

09-11-2024 Saturday Display Board competition for classes VIII and IX  

11-11-2024 Monday National Education Day Celebrations 

14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebrations  

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Gurupurab [Holiday] 

17-11-2024 Sunday Parent-Teacher Meeting  for classes VI to IX  

23-11-2024 Saturday Poster Making Competition for classes VI and VII 

26-11-2024 

to 

30-11-2024 

Tuesday 

to  

Saturday 

Intra School Games Competition  

07-12-2024 Saturday 
Poem Recitation (All languages) for classes VI  

and VII 

10-12-2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day Celebrations 

16-12-2024 

to 

18-12-2024 

Monday 

to 

Wednesday 

Periodic Test-III for classes VI to VIII 

Periodic Test -IV for class IX  
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21-12-2024 Saturday National Mathematics Day Celebrations 

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas [Holiday]  

26-12-2024 Thursday Boxing Day [Holiday] 

28-12-2024 Saturday Quiz for classes VIII and IX  

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year [Holiday] 

02-01-2025 

to 

04-01-2025 

Thursday 

to 

Saturday 

Height and Weight check-up  

11-01-2025 Saturday Sankranthi Celebrations 

12-01-2025 

to  

16-01-2025 

Sunday Term-II Vacation   

17-01-2025 Friday School Re-opens after Term-II Vacation 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day  

06-02-2025 

to 

08-02-2025 

Thursday 

to 

Saturday 

Periodic Test-IV  for classes VI to VIII  

15-02-2025 Saturday Essay Writing Competition for classes VIII and IX  

22-02-2025 Saturday Debate for classes VI and VII  

26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri [Holiday] 

28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day Celebrations 

08-03-2025 Saturday International Women’s Day Celebrations  

14-03-2025 Friday Holi [Holiday] 

18-03-2025 

to 

29-03-2025 

Monday 

to  

Saturday 

Term II End Exams for classes VI to IX 

30-03-2025 

to 

01-04-2025 

Sunday 

to 

Tuesday 

Academic Year End Break 

 


